
​
Koningin Wilhelmina College 
Christelijke Scholengemeenschap voor praktijkonderwijs vmbo | ​
havo | atheneum | gymnasium | KWC-Agora | 
globalcitizen school en tto-school 

​ Exchange Culemborg – Granada  28-3 / 1-4 2022  
Monday,28th March  10.30  

 
11.00 
11.10  
12.45 
14.00 

Arrival Culemborg 
  
Welcome by the headmistress mrs. Ellen Hartman 

Introduction activities and school tour  
Lunch (pancakes)  
To the families 

Tuesday, 29th March 08.30- 
15.15 
 

11.20 

12.30  
 
 
15.15 

09.30 Photo puzzle quest Culemborg (Spanish 

group)  

 

 

 Free time  / lunch with your Dutch buddies.  

 

Lessons /workshops  
Day of Culture  

Back to the families  

Wednesday, 30th March 09.00  
10.00​
10.30​
12.45​
13.45​
15.15 

 

Culemborg - Amsterdam by train  
Visit Roofterrace Nemo 
 Highlight walking tour  
Visit Van Gogh-museum  

Time to shop  
Back to Culemborg and to the families  

​
 

Thursday, 31th March  8.30-12.20  
 

13.00  
​
​
​
15.00 

19.30-22.30  
 

 

Lessons  
 

Sports! By bicycle to the gym in Beusichem  
Sports programme: Bowling and football games 
 

Back to Culemborg 
 
Dinner and farewell  party  

Friday, 1April  09.00  
​
10.00  

10.45 

 
11.30 ​
​
 

Pubquiz 
 
Dutch culture games! 
 
Time to say goodbye 
 
 
Train to Rotterdam  

 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
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