

Exchange Culemborg – Granada 28-3 / 1-4 2022

Monday,28th March	10.30	Arrival Culemborg
Wionady, 20th Water	10.50	Arrival Calcinsorg
	11.00	Welcome by the headmistress mrs. Ellen Hartman
	11.10	Introduction activities and school tour
	12.45	Lunch (pancakes)
	14.00	To the families
Tuesday, 29th March	08.30-	09.30 Photo puzzle quest Culemborg (Spanish
	15.15	group)
	11.20	Free time / lunch with your Dutch buddies.
	12.30	Lessons /workshops
		Day of Culture
	15.15	
	15.15	Back to the families
Wednesday, 30th March	09.00	Culemborg - Amsterdam by train
	10.00	Visit Roofterrace Nemo
	10.30	Highlight walking tour
	12.45	Visit Van Gogh-museum
	13.45	Time to shop
	15.15	Back to Culemborg and to the families
Thursday, 31th March	8.30-12.20	Lessons
	13.00	Sports! By bicycle to the gym in Beusichem
		Sports programme: Bowling and football games
1		
	15.00	Back to Culemborg
	15.00 19.30-22.30	Back to Culemborg Dinner and farewell party
Friday. 1April	19.30-22.30	Dinner and farewell party
Friday, 1April		
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30	Dinner and farewell party Pubquiz
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30	Dinner and farewell party Pubquiz Dutch culture games!
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30	Dinner and farewell party Pubquiz
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30 09.00 10.00	Dinner and farewell party Pubquiz Dutch culture games!
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30 09.00 10.00	Pubquiz Dutch culture games! Time to say goodbye
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30 09.00 10.00	Dinner and farewell party Pubquiz Dutch culture games!
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30 09.00 10.00 10.45	Pubquiz Dutch culture games! Time to say goodbye
Friday, 1April	19.30-22.30 09.00 10.00 10.45	Pubquiz Dutch culture games! Time to say goodbye